2  818.00 5HOU DX SWISH TR 80-90 61071100 3+4.5+4.75BOX  2165.28 721.76

2
 3  672.00 5HOU DX FINE TRUNK 80-90 61071100 3+4.5+4.75BOX  1185.88 592.94

1
 4  777.00 5HOU DX FINE TRUNK 95-10 61071100 3+4.5+4.75BOX  685.58 685.58

1
 5  705.00 5HOU DX JOSH COL RNS 80-90 61071100 3+4.5+4.75BOX  622.06 622.06

6352.00

Total : 
RS. SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

151.23

151.23

9.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.